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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(49) PAULO AMARAL
1 1:36.554 +5.047 13:04:22.910
2 1:34.045 +2.538 13:05:56.955
3 2:09.615 +38.108 13:08:06.570
4 1:34.649 +3.142 13:09:41.219
5 1:31.884 +0.377 13:11:13.103
6 1:31.507 - 13:12:44.610
(63) EDUARDO MOURA
1 1:47.413 +13.352 13:13:43.605
2 1:34.061 - 13:15:17.666
(18) EDUARDO BURR
1 1:50.543 +14.796 13:06:16.624
2 1:39.447 +3.700 13:07:56.071
3 1:35.995 +0.248 13:09:32.066
4 1:35.747 - 13:11:07.813
(37) KLEBER REIMBERG GUTSCHOW
1 1:42.723 +5.610 13:02:43.319
2 1:37.528 +0.415 13:04:20.847
3 1:37.575 +0.462 13:05:58.422
4 1:37.113 - 13:07:35.535
(66) FERNANDO BRUTUS
1 1:40.389 +3.196 13:02:40.393
2 1:37.193 - 13:04:17.586
3 1:38.175 +0.982 13:05:55.761
4 1:37.840 +0.647 13:07:33.601
(14) DOUGLAS MANGINI RUSSO
1 1:43.724 +4.020 13:05:55.102
2 1:40.614 +0.910 13:07:35.716
3 1:39.843 +0.139 13:09:15.559
4 1:39.704 - 13:10:55.263
5 1:40.150 +0.446 13:12:35.413
6 1:40.320 +0.616 13:14:15.733
7 1:40.305 +0.601 13:15:56.038
8 1:40.139 +0.435 13:17:36.177
(47) NAZIR SOUBIHE NETO
1 1:48.760 +8.166 13:04:52.216
2 1:42.388 +1.794 13:06:34.604
3 1:40.852 +0.258 13:08:15.456
4 1:40.783 +0.189 13:09:56.239
5 1:42.902 +2.308 13:11:39.141
6 1:40.594 - 13:13:19.735
(36) KAIO ALBERTO AIRES SOUSA
1 1:52.163 +8.201 13:08:16.599
2 1:44.774 +0.812 13:10:01.373
3 1:44.079 +0.117 13:11:45.452
4 1:43.962 - 13:13:29.414
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